

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat - 152/24

Present : Sri Rajesh Kumar Singh
(JO Code : WB-1300)

Order No.02, dated 22.07.24

This day is fixed for SR/AD and filing postal Receipt.

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.

Respondent appeared this day by filing vokatnama along with a petition praying for time to file W.S.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

P.O has been transfered

Ld. Adj 2nd is In-Charge.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix 31.08.24 for appearance and filing W.S by the respondent.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-Charge)
In-Charge)

1st Court,
(